Featuring thermal and visible channels, BF4X41 series thermal network hybrid bullet camera offers various AI functions such as tripwire, intrusion,
and heat detection. It can be used in medium-distance monitoring scenes such as perimeter protection and heat monitoring, and can link various
alarm actions such as sound and light alarm, email and external alarm.
DHI-TPC-BF4441-V1
Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet Camera
· Vanadium oxide uncooled focal plane detector.
· 1/2.7" 4Megapixel progressive scan CMOS.

TPC 4 Series | DHI-TPC-BF4441-V1
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Security
DHI-TPC-BF4441-B9F4-V1 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
DHI-TPC-BF4441-B13F6-V1 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
DHI-TPC-BF4441-B19F8-V1 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
DHI-TPC-BF4441-B25F12-V1 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
DHI-TPC-BF4441-B35F12-V1 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
Accessories
(Optional)
PFA121 + PFA151  Corner Mount